THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA-700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 17th February, 2026

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME
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59110
59111
59112
59113
59114
59115
59116
59117
59118
59119
59120
59121
59122
59123
59124
59125
59126
59127
59128
59129
59130
59131
59132
59133
59134
59135
59136
59137
59138
59139
59140
59141
59142
59143
59144
59145
59146
59147
59148
59149

Govindji Mishra
Bhagyashree Keshav

R A Shahul Hameed
Sonal Jain

Durga Rao Perugu
Saranyaa S

Murugan R

Palbee Rani

Dinesh Laxman Bhosale
Kalyani Anil Borkar
Ranjan Singh
Chandrasekhar K
Deepika C

Sipra Nirjharani
Akshaya Nalluchamy
Christy Simon Manithottiyle
Suresh Ogirala
Ankamma Naidu
Saujanya Bhaskar Patade

Khan Noorsama Abdul Gaffar

Abhishek Raj

Sunkara Manikanta
Aravind R Nair
Muhammed Ajmal KV
Mohamed Fasaludheen N
Sreelakshmi MR
Vanshika Maloo

Rincky Abhay Jalui

Pawan Kumar

Kamal Jeet Singh

Lakshmi Sai Ram Nandagiri
B Jala Manasa

Ganesh Manikanta
Madhukumar JN

Vivek Girish Gaggar
Kishan Jewrajka

Rupal Choudhary

Jayesh Pandyaa
Shailendra Kumar Agarwal
Ratneswar Patro

QUALIFICATION
ACA,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,FCA,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
BBA,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
BCOM,ACMA
ACMA
BCOM HONS,ACMA
ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
MCOM,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
FCA,ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
ACMA
MCOM,ACMA

PLACE
DEOGARH
MUMBAI
CHENNAI
UDAIPUR
VISAKHAPATNAM
CHENNAI
CHENNAI

DELHI

PUNE

THANE (WEST)
AURANGABAD
CHENNAI
BENGALURU
BERHAMPUR
KARUR
CHENNAI
HYDERABAD
GUNTUR
MUMBAI

THANE
HYDERABAD
SRIKAKULAM
KOLLAM
KOZHIKODE
DAMMAM
THRISSUR
BIKANER
KALYAN (EAST)
RANCHI
RUDRAPUR
VISAKHAPATNAM
ALANDUR
PARVATHIPURAM
BENGALURU
MIRA ROAD (EAST)
DURGAPUR
RANCHI
INDORE
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBANESWAR



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA-700 016

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME QUALIFICATION PLACE
41 59150 Aditya Raaj BCOM HONS,ACMA KOLKATA
42 59151 Akash Sharma ACMA NEW DELHI
43 59152 Vikrant Sharma ACMA PUNE
44 59153 Sundari R MCOM,PHD,MBA, MPHIL,ACMA CHENNAI
45 59154 PaulJerame A ACMA CHENNAI
46 59155 Pooja T ACMA CHENNAI
47 59156 Dija Dileep ACMA ATTINGAL
48 59157 G Vignesh ACMA GUMMIDIPOONDI
49 59158 Mahendra Reddy Ramireddy ACMA BENGALURU
50 59159 Bhuvaneswari B ACMA CHENNAI
51 59160 Kunal Kapoor ACMA NEW DELHI
52 59161 Saurabh Kumar ACMA DELHI
53 59162 Sharnayya Mahadev Malage ACMA SOLAPUR
54 59163 Archana Kailasam Gopi ACMA CHENNAI
55 59164 Nannapaneni Veeraiah FCA,ACMA VISAKHAPATNAM
56 59165 Krishna Mohan Reddy ACMA ONGOLE
57 59166 Bahannisikha Pal ACMA KOLKATA
58 59167 Vikas Kumar ACA,ACMA GURGAON
59 59168 Bishal Deep BCOM HONS,ACMA DEOGHAR
60 59169 Venkata Indraja Pentakota ACMA ANAKAPALLE
61 59170 Ayantika Maity ACMA DELHI
62 59171 Yuvaraj S ACMA CHENNAI
63 59172 Sumedha Rana ACMA LUCKNOW
64 59173 Himansu Kanta Das ACMA BHUBANESWAR
65 59174 Aravind K ACMA CHENNAI
66 59175 Sibani Pandit BCOM HONS,ACMA BERHAMPUR
67 59176 Ranjit Kumar Jha ACMA NOIDA
68 59177 Mohd Haider Khan BCOM,ACMA ALIGARH
69 59178 Arjun Singh Negi BCOM,MBA,ACMA DELHI
70 59179 Uma Nagendra Kumar ACMA BHIMAVARAM
71 59180 Sree Ramya Jyothi Bandaru ACMA VIZIANAGARAM
72 59181 Vivek Kumar Saha ACMA SHYAMNAGAR
73 59182 Vikas Chauhan ACMA GHAZIABAD
74 59183 Jayakrishnan K ACMA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
75 59184 Kumaran B MCOM,ACMA DINDIGUL
76 59185 Sabari Muthumani L ACMA ALANGUDI
77 59186 Shreyansh Jain ACMA BHILAI
78 59187 Harsh Dilip Porwal BCOM,ACMA MUMBAI
79 59188 Rishi Thapar BCOM,ACMA KALKA
80 59189 Dikshant Pal ACMA DEHRADUN
81 59190 Pannagendra KN ACMA CHIKAMAGALURU
82 59191 Praveen M ACMA THIRUCHIRAPPALLI
83 59192 Syam Kumar Chitturi ACMA VIJAYAWADA

84 59193 Vaibhav Mittal ACMA GHAZIABAD
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SRNO MEMBERNO NAME QUALIFICATION PLACE
85 59194 Shravan Sharma ACMA GURGAON
86 59195 Surya Vamsi Gopalam ACMA GUNTAKAL
87 59196 Bhawana ACMA GREATER NOIDA
88 59197 Senthil Kumar R ACMA CHENNAI
89 59198 Srikanth B ACMA NAMAKKAL

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 17th February, 2026

SRNO MEMBERNO NAME
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22389
30820
40991
45258
48762
49288

Shrinivas Appaji Kulkarni
Basanta Kumar Behera
Ramana Reddy Neelapu

Sourabh Taneja
Lokesh Bestha
Venkatesh Alla

QUALIFICATION
BSC,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
BBA,FCMA

FCMA
BCOM,PHD,FCMA

PLACE
BENGALURU
BHUBANESWAR
VISAKHAPATNAM
KASHIPUR
KURNOOL
ONGOLE



