



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 17th February, 2026

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
1	59110	Govindji Mishra	ACA,ACMA	DEOGARH
2	59111	Bhagyashree Keshav	ACMA	MUMBAI
3	59112	RA Shahul Hameed	ACMA	CHENNAI
4	59113	Sonal Jain	ACMA	UDAIPUR
5	59114	Durga Rao Perugu	BCOM,FCA,ACMA	VISAKHAPATNAM
6	59115	Saranyaa S	ACMA	CHENNAI
7	59116	Murugan R	ACMA	CHENNAI
8	59117	Palbee Rani	ACMA	DELHI
9	59118	Dinesh Laxman Bhosale	ACMA	PUNE
10	59119	Kalyani Anil Borkar	ACMA	THANE (WEST)
11	59120	Ranjan Singh	ACMA	AURANGABAD
12	59121	Chandrasekhar K	ACMA	CHENNAI
13	59122	Deepika C	ACMA	BENGALURU
14	59123	Sipra Nirjharani	BCOM HONS,ACMA	BERHAMPUR
15	59124	Akshaya Nalluchamy	BCOM,ACMA	KARUR
16	59125	Christy Simon Manithottiyle	ACMA	CHENNAI
17	59126	Suresh Ogirala	ACMA	HYDERABAD
18	59127	Ankamma Naidu	ACMA	GUNTUR
19	59128	Saujanya Bhaskar Patade	ACMA	MUMBAI
20	59129	Khan Noorsama Abdul Gaffar	ACMA	THANE
21	59130	Abhishek Raj	ACMA	HYDERABAD
22	59131	Sunkara Manikanta	ACMA	SRIKAKULAM
23	59132	Aravind R Nair	BCOM,ACMA	KOLLAM
24	59133	Muhammed Ajmal K V	ACMA	KOZHICODE
25	59134	Mohamed Fasaludheen N	BBA,ACMA	DAMMAM
26	59135	Sreelakshmi M R	BCOM,ACMA	THRISSUR
27	59136	Vanshika Maloo	BCOM,ACMA	BIKANER
28	59137	Rincky Abhay Jalui	ACMA	KALYAN (EAST)
29	59138	Pawan Kumar	BCOM HONS,ACMA	RANCHI
30	59139	Kamal Jeet Singh	ACMA	RUDRAPUR
31	59140	Lakshmi Sai Ram Nandagiri	MCOM,ACMA	VISAKHAPATNAM
32	59141	B Jala Manasa	MCOM,ACMA	ALANDUR
33	59142	Ganesh Manikanta	ACMA	PARVATHIPURAM
34	59143	Madhukumar J N	ACMA	BENGALURU
35	59144	Vivek Girish Gaggar	FCA,ACMA	MIRA ROAD (EAST)
36	59145	Kishan Jewrajka	ACMA	DURGAPUR
37	59146	Rupal Choudhary	ACMA	RANCHI
38	59147	Jayesh Pandyaa	ACMA	INDORE
39	59148	Shailendra Kumar Agarwal	ACMA	BHUBANESWAR
40	59149	Ratneswar Patro	MCOM,ACMA	BHUBANESWAR



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
41	59150	Aditya Raaj	BCOM HONS,ACMA	KOLKATA
42	59151	Akash Sharma	ACMA	NEW DELHI
43	59152	Vikrant Sharma	ACMA	PUNE
44	59153	Sundari R	MCOM,PHD,MBA, MPHIL,ACMA	CHENNAI
45	59154	Paul Jerame A	ACMA	CHENNAI
46	59155	Pooja T	ACMA	CHENNAI
47	59156	Dija Dileep	ACMA	ATTINGAL
48	59157	G Vignesh	ACMA	GUMMIDIPOONDI
49	59158	Mahendra Reddy Ramireddy	ACMA	BENGALURU
50	59159	Bhuvanewari B	ACMA	CHENNAI
51	59160	Kunal Kapoor	ACMA	NEW DELHI
52	59161	Saurabh Kumar	ACMA	DELHI
53	59162	Sharnayya Mahadev Malage	ACMA	SOLAPUR
54	59163	Archana Kailasam Gopi	ACMA	CHENNAI
55	59164	Nannapaneni Veeraiah	FCA,ACMA	VISAKHAPATNAM
56	59165	Krishna Mohan Reddy	ACMA	ONGOLE
57	59166	Bahannisikha Pal	ACMA	KOLKATA
58	59167	Vikas Kumar	ACA,ACMA	GURGAON
59	59168	Bishal Deep	BCOM HONS,ACMA	DEOGHAR
60	59169	Venkata Indraja Pentakota	ACMA	ANAKAPALLE
61	59170	Ayantika Maity	ACMA	DELHI
62	59171	Yuvaraj S	ACMA	CHENNAI
63	59172	Sumedha Rana	ACMA	LUCKNOW
64	59173	Himansu Kanta Das	ACMA	BHUBANESWAR
65	59174	Aravind K	ACMA	CHENNAI
66	59175	Sibani Pandit	BCOM HONS,ACMA	BERHAMPUR
67	59176	Ranjit Kumar Jha	ACMA	NOIDA
68	59177	Mohd Haider Khan	BCOM,ACMA	ALIGARH
69	59178	Arjun Singh Negi	BCOM,MBA,ACMA	DELHI
70	59179	Uma Nagendra Kumar	ACMA	BHIMAVARAM
71	59180	Sree Ramya Jyothi Bandaru	ACMA	VIZIANAGARAM
72	59181	Vivek Kumar Saha	ACMA	SHYAMNAGAR
73	59182	Vikas Chauhan	ACMA	GHAZIABAD
74	59183	Jayakrishnan K	ACMA	THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
75	59184	Kumaran B	MCOM,ACMA	DINDIGUL
76	59185	Sabari Muthumani L	ACMA	ALANGUDI
77	59186	Shreyansh Jain	ACMA	BHILAI
78	59187	Harsh Dilip Porwal	BCOM,ACMA	MUMBAI
79	59188	Rishi Thapar	BCOM,ACMA	KALKA
80	59189	Dikshant Pal	ACMA	DEHRADUN
81	59190	Pannagendra K N	ACMA	CHIKAMAGALURU
82	59191	Praveen M	ACMA	THIRUCHIRAPPALLI
83	59192	Syam Kumar Chitturi	ACMA	VIJAYAWADA
84	59193	Vaibhav Mittal	ACMA	GHAZIABAD



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA – 700 016

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
85	59194	Shravan Sharma	ACMA	GURGAON
86	59195	Surya Vamsi Gopalam	ACMA	GUNTAKAL
87	59196	Bhawana	ACMA	GREATER NOIDA
88	59197	Senthil Kumar R	ACMA	CHENNAI
89	59198	Srikanth B	ACMA	NAMAKKAL

B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 17th February, 2026

SR NO	MEMBER NO	NAME	QUALIFICATION	PLACE
1	22389	Shrinivas Appaji Kulkarni	BSC,FCMA	BENGALURU
2	30820	Basanta Kumar Behera	BCOM,FCMA	BHUBANESWAR
3	40991	Ramana Reddy Neelapu	MCOM,FCMA	VISAKHAPATNAM
4	45258	Sourabh Taneja	BBA,FCMA	KASHIPUR
5	48762	Lokesh Bestha	FCMA	KURNOOL
6	49288	Venkatesh Alla	BCOM,PHD,FCMA	ONGOLE